
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
44 
26 
29 
30 
51 
94 
54 
83 
12 

169 
58 
10 

129 
36 
50 
11 
31 
8 

525 
13 
42 
87 
93 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

STK 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

Name 
Gui Brito 
Kevin Fontainha 
Enzo Valentim  
Felipe Gonçalves 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Facundo L 
Felipe Macan 
Christian Cerciari 
Humberto Turquinho 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Odair Delefrati 
Fabinho Jandaia 
Lincoln Melo 
Kaywan Freire "Kaka Fumaça" 
Rafinha Fernandes  
Rubens Mesquita 
Davi Gomide 
Rodrigo Gregório "Diguinho" 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Dhouglas Vinícius 
Jose Altair  
Marcelo Moreno Larine 
Leo Manella 

Laps 
10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:42.952 
1:43.194 
1:43.745 
1:43.991 
1:44.421 
1:44.528 
1:45.080 
1:45.103 
1:45.206 
1:45.232 
1:45.252 
1:45.408 
1:45.505 
1:45.620 
1:45.628 
1:46.126 
1:46.288 
1:48.242 
1:48.458 
1:48.487 
1:58.537 
2:00.329 

Diff 

0.242 
0.793 
1.039 
1.469 
1.576 
2.128 
2.151 
2.254 
2.280 
2.300 
2.456 
2.553 
2.668 
2.676 
3.174 
3.336 
5.290 
5.506 
5.535 

15.585 
17.377 

Gap 

0.242 
0.551 
0.246 
0.430 
0.107 
0.552 
0.023 
0.103 
0.026 
0.020 
0.156 
0.097 
0.115 
0.008 
0.498 
0.162 
1.954 
0.216 
0.029 

10.050 
1.792 

In Lap 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
6 
9 
4 
9 
5 
7 
6 
5 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
9 
6 
0 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
PRT - Pitico Race Team 

Moretti Racing Team 

Misano Racing Team  

Paulinho SuperBikes 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Traldi Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Cerciari Racing School 

Yamaha Racing  

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Londrinautica 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Paulinho SuperBike 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

G Motos Londrina 

Yamaha Racing  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/09/2018 07:53:16 
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    6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
YAMALUBE R3 CUP 

1o TREINO LIVRE - R3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 7:32:29 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 

14/09/2018 07:23 
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